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Fourth Quarter, 2022

LOCAL PROGRAMMING
Regularly-scheduled and special programs that addressed community issues.

HARTFORD COMMUNITY NEWS

Ruta de Exitos

Monday - Friday

4PM — 6PM

Afternoon Drive with music and segments on Local and World News, Health, Education, Social activities in the
community, and interviews to inform the community.

Hosted by Stalin Martinez

Interviews (7 to 8 Minutes)

No Interviews this Quarter

NETWORK (and/or SYNDICATED) PROGRAMMING
Network-provided (and/or syndicated) programming.

Buenas Dias America

Monday — Friday

6AM — 10AM

A syndicated program, from Univision Radio with segments of news, interaction with the public, and community
interest interviews; with reporters in the main cities around the United States.

Hosted by Andreina Gandica, Janet Vasquez and Aldo Sanchez.



TITLE

CT Fire Respond

Live Here Serve Here
Serve Close Home
Momentos De Esperanza
Busca Beneficios

PUBLIC SERVICE ANNOUNCEMENTS
PSAs that address community issues.

DURATION

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

RUNS

31
26

260
195



